2024

EJAUSA*

ROUND 4

WIN Stadium

Adelaide, SA

EIRLSX &Y boostmobile

SUPEBERISS

SPRINT sl

SUPERCROSS CHAMFPIONSHIF November 15 - 17

ADELAIDE

rresenten v YINCSTONE SX 1
Date: 15/11/24 Practice 1 : Non-seeded Group Started at; 10:14:50
Event: P03 Laps: 10 Min
Mok Goot PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posedat 1029 Al
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 11 Jack MATHER (QLD) / Raceline Husqvarna TDUB racing Husqvarna 41.248 8o0of12
team / motorex / terrequip / maxxis / fox racing
2 215 Liam JACKSON (QLD) / Elliott bros mpe / oates mx / GasGas 43.906 10 of 11 2.658 2.658
rockafella racing / jwJackson sons transport
3 75 Caleb GOULLET (VIC)/ JKAYS GROUP / Elliott Bros / GasGas 44354  20of 11 3.106 448
Snapes Logistics / Leatt / Terrycrewco
4 34 Brandon STEEL (NSW) / Steelo's Transport / UniFilter Yamaha 44,619 10of 11 3.371 265
Australia / O2 Rush / Powersport Central / ProMoto
Suspension / 727 Moto / Kustom Print Werx
5 8 Zachary WATSON (QLD) / Rising Motorsports / Husqvarna/  Husqvarna 45.068 60f10 3.820 449
APO / Forth / Fist / Alpinestars / ATR / Kustom MX / Motorex
6 49 Cody O'LOAN (QLD)/SFC Racing Yamaha 45692 100f10  4.444 624
7 32 Joel CIGLIANO (NSW) / Team Green / Mick Muldoon M/C/  Kawasaki 45926 8of 11 4.678 234
Rekluse / Bolt Everywear / JSC Earthworx
8 82 Elijah WIESE (SA) / Oates Mx. / Limestone Coast M-cycles/  Yamaha 46.922 50f10 5.674 .996
SKDA / Elite Edge Fitness / Mx Store/ Ride Union Bike Co.
9 22 Jesse BISHOP (QLD) / Ace Wholesalers / MX Farm Honda 47423 100f10  6.175 501
Queensland / Jesse Bishop Concrete
10 48 Blake COBBIN (QLD)/ Dans Combo Diggers / Alpinestars/  KTM 48168 50f10  6.920 745
Motorcyclesrus / MXstore / Ballardsoffroad / JPM
MXdevelopment / MPE Suspension
11 51 Robbie MARSHALL (QLD) / Sheds n homes Gold Coast / Husqvarna 48.271 60f 11 7.023 103
MPE Husqvarna / DTZ Building Design
12 145 Scott O'CONNOR (VIC) / Barry francis motorcycles / shea Yamaha 53.850 40f10 12.602 5.579
earthworks / jbs painting / Scott's concreting
13 33 Bryson CHERRETT (NSW) / Pro Moto Suspension / Incite KTM 55.271 50f10 14.023 1.421
Graphics / Hunter Valley Motorports / Singleton Radiator
Services / Singleton Hydraulink
14 25 Shane METCALFE (SA) / SM25 carpentry / PRD23 / Yamaha 57687 20of 5 16.439 2.416

alpinestars / Krooztune / rapid mx
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